SECTION M10
MANUAL 177
I INCLUDING: OPERATION, INSTALLATION & MAlNTENANCE
Tool & Hoist Products
Released 4-30-94
7-01-95
MODELS GH15A-12G-3, GH15A-12G-4, GH15A-09G-4
GH15A-12D-5 AND GH15A-09D-5 HORIZONTAL 1.5 H.P.

GH15A Grinders are designedfor heavy duty grinding in confined areas such as small castings or inside
larger castings.
HOW TO ORDER A GRINDER
TYPE 1 WHEEL HORIZONTAL GRINDERS
1 Free Speed, rpm 1 Type 1 Wheel I Spindle and Guard
9 000
12 000
12 000
inches mm
4 101.6 l/2”-13,4”
3 76.2 3/8”-24,3”
4 101.6 l/2”-13,4”
CONE WHEEL HORIZONTAL GRINDERS
Model Free Speed, rpm Spindle
GH15A-O9D-5 9 000 5/8”-11
GH15A-12D-5 12 000 5/8”-11
FLAP WHEEL AND WIRE BRUSH MACHINES
Model Free Speed, rpm Spindle
GH15A-O3L-5 3000 5/8”-11
GH5lA-O5L-5 5000 5/8”-11
4
I
(Dwg. TPA1438-1)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
*
PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING’-\
Throttle Handle Assembly .....................
Throttle Valve Assembly ...................